

MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED

CIN: L45200MH1939PLC002958

Regd. Office : Staircase No. 13, North Stand, Wankhede Stadium, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020
Tel: 022 68252400; Fax: 022 68252441; email: modernshare@hotmail.com; Web: www.modernshares.com
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter And Period Ended December 31, 2021.

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Period Ended		Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Mar. 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	72.19	84.22	71.09	245.05	190.54	258.72
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, and Exceptional Items)	(3.35)	14.42	4.64	23.29	(0.21)	3.27
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(3.35)	14.42	4.64	23.29	(0.75)	6.44
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10)	293.11	293.11	293.11	293.11	293.11	293.11
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year						872.78
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) on net profit after tax						
a) Basic (not annualised) (Rs.)	(0.11)	0.49	0.15	0.79	(0.03)	0.22
b) Diluted (not annualised) (Rs.)	(0.11)	0.49	0.15	0.79	(0.03)	0.22

NOTES: The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meeting held on 8th February, 2022. The statutory auditors have issued an unmodified audit opinion on these results. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.modernshares.com and at the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com.

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors
of Modern Shares And Stockbrokers Limited
Sd/-
G. Shewakramani Anil Sugno Manghnani
Director Whole Time Director
DIN: 00413343 DIN: 00012806

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 08, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Share Certificate No. 01 issued on 06.08.1999, Distinctive Nos. 1 to 10 issued by the Adarsh Samhita Premises Co-op Society Ltd in respect of Gala No.1, situated at Adarsh Samhita Premises Co-op Society Ltd, Off. Andheri Kurla Road, Saki Naka, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072 in the name of Sri. Radhakrishna Shipping Pvt. Ltd., has been reported as lost/misplaced and an application has been made by Reliance Asset Reconstruction Co. Ltd. (Mortgagee), having office at 11th floor, North Wing, R-Tech Park, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063, to the Society for issuance of duplicate share certificate.

The Society hereby invites claims or objections (in writing) for issuance of duplicate share certificate within a period of 14 (fourteen) days from the publication of this notice. In case, no claims/ objections received during this period, the Society shall be free to issue duplicate share certificate.

For & On behalf of
Place: Mumbai Adarsh Samhita Premises
Date: 07.02.2022 Co-op Society Ltd



HINDUJA LEYLAND FINANCE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number : U65993TN2008PLC069837 | Regd. Office: No. 1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600032

Corporate office: 27A, Developed Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai, TamilNadu - 600032

Tel : (044) 39252525. Website: www.hindujaleylfinance.com Email : compliance@hindujaleylfinance.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

(Rs. Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31-Dec-2021	30-Sep-2021	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2021	31-Dec-2020	31-Mar-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	67,364	65,179	74,127	199,813	208,394	277,482
Profit before tax for the period	7,480	9,087	10,378	25,706	28,860	35,155
Profit after tax for the period	5,528	6,577	7,960	19,070	21,748	27,013
Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	(4,632)	8,845	9,851	268	18,265	30,522
Total comprehensive income (net of tax)	896	15,422	17,811	19,338	40,013	57,535
Paid up equity share capital	46,986	46,984	46,978	46,986	46,978	46,978
Reserves	355,028	354,086	317,807	355,028	317,807	335,543
Net worth	402,014	401,070	364,785	402,014	364,785	382,521
Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	1,610,702	1,652,363	1,643,961	1,610,702	1,643,961	1,723,786
Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Debt equity ratio	4.01	4.12	4.51	4.01	4.51	4.51
Earnings per equity share (face value Rs.10 each)#						
- Basic (in Rs.)	1.18	1.40	1.69	4.06	4.63	5.75
- Diluted (in Rs.)	1.18	1.40	1.69	4.06	4.63	5.75
Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

earnings per share for the interim periods is not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.hindujaleylfinance.com).
- The financial results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as per the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended from time to time) and notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act").
- The above standalone unaudited financial results of Hinduja Leyland Finance Limited (the 'Company') for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on February 07, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 07, 2022 and subjected to limited review by joint statutory auditors in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
- The Indian government announced a lockdown in March 2020, post the outbreak of Covid-19 pandemic. Subsequently, the national lockdown was lifted by the government, but regional lockdowns were continued to be implemented in areas with a significant number of Covid-19 cases. India experienced a "second wave" of the Covid-19 pandemic in April-May 2021, leading to the reimposition of regional lockdowns. These were gradually lifted as the second wave subsided. The world is now experiencing another outbreak on account of a newer variant leading to imposition of some localised/ regional restrictions. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information for assessing the credit risk and impact on the Company's financial assets, including management overlays for the purpose of determination of the provision for impairment of financial assets. The extent to which the Covid-19 pandemic will continue to impact the Company's results will depend on ongoing as well as future developments, which are highly uncertain, including, among other things, any new information concerning the severity of the Covid-19 pandemic, and any action to contain its spread or mitigate its impact whether government-mandated or elected by us.
- The Company is primarily engaged into business of providing loans for vehicle finance. The Company has its operations within India and all revenues are generated within India. As such, there are no separate reportable segment as per the provisions of Ind AS 108 'Operating Segments'.